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800500
600X500X450

0-450

1~6
4,000

0.02/1,000mm

0.02
10,000/10,000/4,000
BT40

7,080

+5

N X360

12

30

2,700 2,560 % 3,080

HT300

Prohf® proversion
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600Xx500Xx450

0-450/50-500

1~8
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0.015/1,000mm
0.015
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*3

N X360

12

30

2,700%2,560% 3,080
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MaxhR Max version
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ProhR Pro version

Maxhik Max version
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Beijing Sooncable Technology Group Co.,Ltd

EBiE:
POk :
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+86-10-83293231
www.sooncable.com
sales@sooncable.com
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